CICANVE GitY &

Monday Mailer #15 December 18, 2017

The 3"-5™ grade winter concert has been rescheduled for
Thursday, December 21 at 1.15pm

See you then!

The food pantry will be open TOMORROW and Wednesday
morning from 9am-10am. Please bring a bag to collect your items.

Clothing donations will be available on Tuesday morning.
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www.KIDS MAKE THINGS .com

Family STEM night with Future Makers
Tuesday, December 19" at 6.00pm

This event will feature Primo Robotics and DrawBots!!!

LAST CHANCE!!!

Please RSVP with Ashley Hoard, ahoard@bcps.k12.md.us by TUESDAY MORNING

Other Important Dates and Meetings

CCPCS Board Meeting 6:00pm TONIGHT, December 18", 6pm
WINTER BREAK DECEMBER 23™-JANUARY 1*

Climate Committee Thursday, January 4™, 2018, 6pm
Teaching and Learning Committee Monday, January 8", 2018, 6pm
School Village Association Tuesday, January 9", 2018, 6pm
Open House for Prospective Parents Thursday, January 11", 2018, 9am
Outreach and Marketing Thursday, January 11", 2018, 3.15pm
NO SCHOOL MIK DAY Monday, January 15", 2018
Town Hall Meeting #2 Tuesday, January 16", 2018, 6pm
FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT Friday, January 19™ 2018, 6pm
3% Saturday Clean-Up Saturday, January 20", 2018, 8.30am
CCPCS Board Meeting Monday, January 22", 6.00pm
Open House for Prospective Parents Tuesday, January 23", 6.30pm
NO SCHOOL PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT FOR TEACHERS Friday, January 26™, 2018

Creative City is a Title I Targeted Assistance School Transitioning to School-Wide
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